TITLING & REGISTRY SERVICES

PLANS AMENDED REPORT for NOVEMBER 2011

Local Government Area

Plan Numbers

ARMIDALE DUMARESQ
BALLINA

BANKSTOWN

BEGA VALLEY
BELLINGEN
BLACKTOWN

BLAND
BURWOOD
BYRON
CAMDEN

CANADA BAY
CENTRAL DARLING

COBAR

COFFS HARBOUR
COOMA-MONARO SHIRE
COWRA
EUROBODALLA
FAIRFIELD
FORBES
GOSFORD
GRIFFITH
GUNDAGAI
GUNNEDAH
GUYRA

KIAMA

LAKE MACQUARIE
LISMORE
LITHGOW CITY
LIVERPOOL

DP101016
DP270383
DP1149728
DP605603
DP1107442
DP535498
SP44706
DP1021478

DP599377

DP1139597

DP1126619 (S.88B)

DP1134124
DP280022
DP1137378
DP1148348
DP386152
DP766728
DP766794
DP766841
DP767233
DP767723
DP1080763
DP1046545
DP540792
DP1117213
DP1166702
DP1158526
DP1158175
DP1043580
DP335678
DP1151245
DP1141166
DP1163427
DP665118
DP1067181
DP1165517
DP1161757

DP1130072
DP1142381
DP1148510
DP1140597
DP766729
DP766838
DP766844

DP1031535

DP1107190

DP845676
DP1073973
DP1167414

DP789196

DP1140283

DP1135488

DP1144399

DP1150507

DP766792

DP766839
DP766845

DP1158252

DP1087475

DP803832

DP1137378
DP1144819
DP1151152

DP766793
DP766840
DP767011
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TITLING & REGISTRY SERVICES

PLANS AMENDED REPORT for NOVEMBER 2011 (Continued)

Local Government Area Plan Numbers

MAITLAND DP1165361 DP1169077

MID-WESTERN REGIONAL  DP1136929 DP1150001

MULWAREE DP1048787

MUSWELLBROOK DP1144703

NAMBUCCA DP258205 DP1120282

NEWCASTLE DP662953 DP744684 DP812777 DP1032755
DP1163237 DP1163365 (ADMIN SHEET)

ORANGE DP1170963

PENRITH DP1038166 DP1079444 DP1104194 DP1110661
DP1132380 DP1149525 DP1155217 DP1158660
DP1170130 (S88B) SP84382

PITTWATER DP1163689 (ADMIN SHEET)

PORT MACQUARIE HASTINGS DP867928 DP1004089

RYDE DP311613

SCONE DP1011605

SHELLHARBOUR DP1140508 DP1169073

SHOALHAVEN DP1158088

SINGLETON SHIRE COUNCIL DP878645 DP1059908 DP1124114 DP1148292

SUTHERLAND SHIRE DP20278 DP29811 DP1170477

SYDNEY SP72457

TAMWORTH REGIONAL DP1169699

TUMUT DP1126548

UNINCORPORATED AREA  DP767273 DP767400

WAGGA WAGGA DP112066 DP194995

WALGETT DP766446 DP766599 DP766627 DP768002

WARRUMBUNGLE DP1001587

WILLOUGHBY SP72739

WINGECARRIBEE DP1161007 (ADMIN SHEET) DP1167893

WOLLONGONG DP875926 DP1170238

WOOLLAHRA SP15926
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